Certain products illustrated may be covered by applicable patents and patents pend-
ing. These specifications supersede all prior publications and are subject to change
without notice. Copyright © 2011 Sylvan R. Shemitz Designs, Inc., all rights reserved.
  elliptipar from The Lighting Quotient
114 Boston Post Road, West Haven, Connecticut 06516, USA
 Voice 203.931.4455  Q  Fax 203.931.4464  Q  thelightingquotient.com
Indoor Accessories
IA

(by others) or luminaire wiring compartment. Fuses are sized
and furnished by the factory for field installation.
Ordering Information:
AFK000X = Ballast fuse kit
 0 = U.S.
 J = Canada
Fuse
Fuse Keyhole Slot
(typical for remote
fluorescent ballast)
Fuse Holder
3/11
F140 Series Decorative End Plates
Application:
For use with Styles F140, F144, F145 or F146 enclosed semi-
elliptical T5 fluorescent where ends of luminaire housing are
visible. Kit includes one left and one right decorative plate.
Construction:
Plate is 1/8" (3mm) thick aluminum and fastens to joiner/reveal
plate with concealed hardware – no exposed fasteners.
Finish:
Electrostatically applied thermoset powder coat, matte white.
Ordering Information:
Order one kit for each single unit or for each continuous row.
ADE40220 = F140 decorative end plates, one pair (m. white)
ADE44220 = F144 decorative end plates, one pair (m. white)
ADE45220 = F145 decorative end plates, one pair (m. white)
ADE46220 = F146 decorative end plates, one pair (m. white)
Style F146Style F145Style F144
ecorative
End Plate
TAC Decorative End Plates